	
	
	Saturday 20th Feb
Luke 5:27-32
Hymn  Take my life, and let it be


	Monday 22nd Feb
Matthew 25:31-end
Psalm 19:7-end

	Wednesday 24th Feb
North Halifax Churches Together Lent Group
	Saturday 27th Feb
Matthew 5:43-end*
Hymn I will offer up my life

	Monday 1st March
Luke 6:36-38 *
Psalm 79:8-9, 11, 13

	Wednesday 3rd March
North Halifax Churches Together Lent Group
	Saturday 6th March
Luke 15:1-3, 11-end
Hymn On Jordan’s Bank

	Monday 8th March
Luke 4:24-30
Psalm 98

	Wednesday 10th March
North Halifax Churches Together Lent Group
	Saturday 13th March
Luke 18:9-14
Hymn   There is a higher throne

	Monday 15th March
John 4:43-end
Psalm 30:1-5, 8, 11-end

	Wednesday 17th March
North Halifax Churches Together Lent Group
	Saturday 20th March
John 7:40-52
Hymn Dear Lord and Father of Mankind


	Monday 22nd March
John 8:1-11 
Psalm 23

	Wednesday 24th March
North Halifax Churches Together Lent Group
	Saturday 27th March
John 11:45-end
Hymn O My Soul, arise and bless your maker






